
Evenings on Main 
Concert Series rain venue 

is the Luray Fire Department. 

 All Evenings & Movies on Main 
Events are FREE!

All events brought to you 
by Town of Luray & 

Thu. Jan 16, 7:30pm	           Comedy Night w/ Robert Mac,  
		              Performing Arts Luray (PAL)

Sat. Feb 15, 11am	           PACA Polar Bear Plunge Lake Arrowhead
Sat. Feb 22, 12pm-4pm        LDI Mardi Gras Shopping Event, 
                                                Downtown Luray
Sat. Feb 22, 7:30pm              A Night of Jazz w/ Stephanie Nakasian, 
                                                Performing Arts Luray (PAL)

Sat. Mar. 14, 7:30pm	           Zydeco Jed Concert, Performing Arts Luray (PAL)
Sun.-Sun. Mar. 15-22	           Page County Restaurant Week, County Wide

Sat. April 25, 9:30am	           PACA/PCPS Virtual Earth Day 5K/1K

Fri. May 15, 5pm-8pm          LDI Chicken Chow Down, Luray Caverns Burner Barn
Sat. May 23                                 Lake Arrowhead Beach Opens, Lake Arrowhead
      Weekends only till 5/30/20     
        Daily 11am-6pm
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Featuring: The Little Mermaid (Sponsored by Bill Dudley & Associates)

Date & Time:	 Event & Location:



Sat. July 4, 5pm-9pm	       4th of July Celebration (fireworks at dusk), Page Valley
	                            Fairgrounds
Thu. July 9, 8:30pm              Movies on Main, Ralph H Dean Recreation Park 
                                                Featuring: Willy Wonka and the Chocolate Factory  
                                                (Sponsored by Rotary Club of Luray)  
Fri. July 17, 7pm-9pm	       Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		        Featuring: Raised on Analog, Funk/Pop/Country 
Thu. July 23, 8:30pm           Movies on Main, Ruffner Plaza  
                                                Featuring: A Bug’s Life  (Sponsored by PACA)
Thu. July 30, 8:30pm           Movies on Main, Ruffner Plaza Featuring: Homeward
                                                Bound  (Sponsored by Andersen Corporation)

Tue. Aug 4, 7pm-9pm	       LPD National Night Out, Greenway (Park & Ride)
Thu. Aug 6, 8:30pm              Movies on Main, Ruffner Plaza  Featuring: Babe   
                                                (Sponsored by Valley Eye Clinic) 
Fri. Aug 14, 7pm-9pm	       Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza 
		        Featuring: Cazhmiere, Radio Hits
Sun. Aug 16, 11pm-6pm     Lake Arrowhead Beach*, Lake Arrowhead
   *Weekends only till 9/7/20
Sat.-Sat. Aug 22-29	       Page Valley Fair, Page Valley Fairgrounds
    Gates open at 4pm
Fri. Aug 28, 8:30pm             Movies on Main, Ruffner Plaza Featuring: The Little
                                                Mermaid  (Sponsored by Bill Dudley & Associates)

Sat. Sept 5, 8am                   Luray Half Marathon and 5K, Downtown Luray
Mon. Sept 7, 11am-6pm    Lake Arrowhead Beach LAST DAY, Lake Arrowhead
Fri. Sept 11, 7pm-9pm	      LAST Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		        Featuring: County Line, Country
Sat. Sept 12, 10am-4pm    Sunflower Festival, Ralph H. Dean Rec. Park

Sat. Oct 3, 9am	      Youth Trout Derby, Greenway (Park & Ride)
Sat. Oct 3, 7pm                     Movies on Main, Location TBD  
                                                Featuring: Hocus Pocus (Sponsored by Domino’s - Luray)  
Sat.-Sun. Oct 10 & 11 	       Page County Heritage Festival, Page Valley Fairgrounds
        10am-5pm
Sat. Oct 17, 7pm                   Movies on Main, Location TBD Featuring: Casper
                                                (Sponsored by Andy Caviness, VA Farm Bureau)
Sat. Oct 24, 7pm                Trick-or-Trot Glow Run (“Spading” Memorial) 5K/1K, 	
	                            Greenway
Sat. Oct 31, 4-6:30pm        Trick or Treat Main Street, Downtown Luray

Sat. Nov 14, 9:30am	       PACA/PCPS Turkey Trot: 5K/1K, Greenway
Sat. Nov 28, all day  	       Small Business Saturday, County-wide
Sat. Nov 28, 10am-5pm     Holiday Market (Page Valley Arts Council), American Legion

Fri. Dec 4, 4pm-7pm  	       Luray-Page Chamber Holiday Open House, Visitor’s Center
Fri. Dec 4, 7pm  	       Christmas Tree Lighting Ceremony, Performing Arts Luray (PAL)
Fri. Dec 11   	       Shop Late - Open Til 8, Downtown Luray
Fri. Dec 11, 6:30pm             Movies on Main, Location TBD 
                                                Featuring: The Grinch (Sponsored by LDI)
Sat. Dec 12, 6pm-8pm	       Christmas Parade & Community Reception, Main Street 
                                                & Performing Arts Luray (PAL) 
                                                        (Rain/Snow Date: 12/15/20)
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Events Subject To Change. Go to visitluraypage.com 
for a complete listing of community and county events
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